List of Lots By Purchaser

As at: 07-03-2022 11:34:46
Event: Territorial 03-03-2022 12:30:00 T

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Longhill - Nr Worksop)
EAST ENGLAND (Tunstall - Suffolk)

NORTH ENGLAND (Tod Law - Redesdale)
WEST ENGLAND (The Doward - Nr Monmouth)
YORKSHIRE (Coatham - Nr Yarm)

YORKSHIRE (Heater Rigg - Nr Helmsley)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Countess Mast - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block )
NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Haggyshaw Plantation - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)

ROBINSON & SONS TIMBER LIMITED
EUROFOREST LTD

EGGER FORESTRY LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

DSHWOOD UKLTD

A & G KING TIMBER LTD

M R ELLIS (TIMBER) LTD
TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
A& JSCOTTLTD

TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
A& JSCOTTLTD

POWELL FORESTRY LTD

DAF TIMBER LTD

& \

Forestry
England



Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)

NORTH ENGLAND (Haggyshaw Plantation - Wark)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest) POWELL FORESTRY LTD
NORTH ENGLAND (Haggyshaw Plantation - Wark) KERR TIMBER PRODUCTS
NORTH ENGLAND (Countess Mast - Redesdale)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block) EGGER (UK) LTD
NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale) EGGER (UK) LTD
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest) KRONOSPAN SAWMILLING LTD

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest) KRONOSPAN SAWMILLING LTD



