List of Lots By Purchaser



As at: 07-03-2022 11:34:46

Event: Territorial 03-03-2022 12:30:00 T

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser Detail
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Longhill - Nr Worksop)	ROBINSON & SONS TIMBER LIMITED
1.02	EAST ENGLAND (Tunstall - Suffolk)	EUROFOREST LTD
1.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Tod Law - Redesdale)	EGGER FORESTRY LTD
1.04	WEST ENGLAND (The Doward - Nr Monmouth)	MENDIP FORESTRY LTD
1.05	YORKSHIRE (Coatham - Nr Yarm)	
1.06	YORKSHIRE (Heater Rigg - Nr Helmsley)	DSHWOOD UK LTD
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)	A & G KING TIMBER LTD
2.02	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	M R ELLIS (TIMBER) LTD
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)	TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Countess Mast - Redesdale)	TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)	TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)	A & J SCOTT LTD
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Haggyshaw Plantation - Wark)	TAYLORMADE TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)	A & J SCOTT LTD
2.09	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	POWELL FORESTRY LTD
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)	DAF TIMBER LTD

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser Detail
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)	
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Haggyshaw Plantation - Wark)	
2.13	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	POWELL FORESTRY LTD
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Haggyshaw Plantation - Wark)	KERR TIMBER PRODUCTS
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Countess Mast - Redesdale)	
2.16	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	
2.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder - Main Block)	EGGER (UK) LTD
2.18	NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)	EGGER (UK) LTD
2.19	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	KRONOSPAN SAWMILLING LTD
2.20	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	KRONOSPAN SAWMILLING LTD